10

11

12

13

SINo

10
11
12
13
14

15

All India Rank

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG

CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

972

995

997

1003

1008

1026

1031

1032

2011

2565

2919

5126

5724

All India Rank

374

410

419

494

527

547

606

670

852

855

856

863

873

876

884

Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna

Admit Card No

465751296

441712549

467731480

470711090

466711520

467731469

442711419

463712105

454751444

465741056

467731325

465711207

467731455

Admit Card No

461711691
467731463
467731468
467731258
463712073
467731466
447712098
467731414
420711898
465751081
465751281
449731699
467731292
454751410

470711493

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General

General

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
EWS-BH
BC-BR
W-BC-BR
EBC-BR

SC-BR

Horizontal
Reservations

Horizontal Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant

Vacant



SINo

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

All India Rank

885
893
895
896
900
905
939
952
967
968
1328
1386
1411
1580
1596
1664
1754
1819
1828
1832
1952
1969
2245
2271
2457
2461
2624
3003
3091
3296
3392
3538
3569
3633

3944

Admit Card No

429722285
447712055
471711818
415712259
425711936
467731530
465721366
402712026
467731394
434721319
465761514
467731476
465731351
465761573
467731293
467731409
437711605
465751010
470711617
441712745
467731470
468712429
467731222
467731514
465751108
465751326
470711463
465721226
429721870
465731400
467731548
474711524
467731338
467731319

467731457

Vertical Reservation

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
BC-BR
EWS-BH
BC-BR
EWS-BH
EBC-BR
BC-BR
EWS-BH
EWS-BH
BC-BR
EWS-BH
BC-BR
SC-BR
BC-BR
BC-BR
EBC-BR
BC-BR
W-BC-BR
SC-BR
SC-BR
SC-BR
EBC-BR
EBC-BR
SC-BR
SC-BR

EBC-BR

Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



SINo

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

All India Rank

3961

3997

4154

4377

4520

4748

4836

4859

4915

5151

5169

5356

6270

9463

10103

14916

Admit Card No

465761208

467731339

467731251

467731526

467731185

467731382

411711928

461711715

467731496

467731397

490712380

468712490

466711510

468712363

467731174

429722053

Vertical Reservation

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

SC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

EBC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

SC-BR

General

W-BC-BR

EWS-BH

ST-BR

Horizontal
Reservations

PWD*
PWD*

PWD*

Status

Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Vacant
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted
Provisionaly Admitted

Provisionaly Admitted



Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 26 1032 1032
EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH) 6 2011 23
Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR) 11 5724 26
Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR) 1 14916 9
Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR) 12 5126 34
Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR) 8 2565 32
Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR) 2 2919 32

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 10103 78

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

# indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-BH : EWS of Bihar, SC-BR : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, ST-BR : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar,
EBC-BR : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, BC-BR : Backward Classes of Bihar, PWD : Person With Disability,
W-BC-BR : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in



