



CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES

P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072

Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Chanakya National Law University (CNLU), Patna

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations
1	972	465751296	General	
2	995	441712549	General	
3	997	467731480	General	
4	1003	470711090	General	
5	1008	466711520	General	
6	1026	467731469	General	
7	1031	442711419	General	
8	1032	463712105	General	
9	2011	454751444	EWS-BH	
10	2565	465741056	BC-BR	
11	2919	467731325	W-BC-BR	
12	5126	465711207	EBC-BR	
13	5724	467731455	SC-BR	

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
1	374	461711691	General		Provisionaly Admitted
2	410	467731463	General		Provisionaly Admitted
3	419	467731468	General		Vacant
4	494	467731258	General		Provisionaly Admitted
5	527	463712073	General		Provisionaly Admitted
6	547	467731466	General		Provisionaly Admitted
7	606	447712098	General		Provisionaly Admitted
8	670	467731414	General		Vacant
9	852	420711898	General		Vacant
10	855	465751081	General		Vacant
11	856	465751281	General		Provisionaly Admitted
12	863	449731699	General		Provisionaly Admitted
13	873	467731292	General		Provisionaly Admitted
14	876	454751410	General		Vacant
15	884	470711493	General		Vacant

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
16	885	429722285	General		Provisionaly Admitted
17	893	447712055	General		Provisionaly Admitted
18	895	471711818	General		Provisionaly Admitted
19	896	415712259	General		Vacant
20	900	425711936	General		Provisionaly Admitted
21	905	467731530	General		Provisionaly Admitted
22	939	465721366	General		Provisionaly Admitted
23	952	402712026	General		Provisionaly Admitted
24	967	467731394	General		Provisionaly Admitted
25	968	434721319	General		Vacant
26	1328	465761514	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
27	1386	467731476	EWS-BH		Provisionaly Admitted
28	1411	465731351	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
29	1580	465761573	EWS-BH		Provisionaly Admitted
30	1596	467731293	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
31	1664	467731409	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
32	1754	437711605	EWS-BH		Provisionaly Admitted
33	1819	465751010	EWS-BH		Provisionaly Admitted
34	1828	470711617	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
35	1832	441712745	EWS-BH		Vacant
36	1952	467731470	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
37	1969	468712429	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
38	2245	467731222	BC-BR		Vacant
39	2271	467731514	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
40	2457	465751108	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
41	2461	465751326	BC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
42	2624	470711463	W-BC-BR		Vacant
43	3003	465721226	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
44	3091	429721870	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
45	3296	465731400	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
46	3392	467731548	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
47	3538	474711524	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
48	3569	467731338	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
49	3633	467731319	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
50	3944	467731457	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted

SI No	All India Rank	Admit Card No	Vertical Reservation	Horizontal Reservations	Status
51	3961	465761208	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
52	3997	467731339	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
53	4154	467731251	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
54	4377	467731526	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
55	4520	467731185	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
56	4748	467731382	EBC-BR		Vacant
57	4836	411711928	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
58	4859	461711715	EBC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
59	4915	467731496	SC-BR		Vacant
60	5151	467731397	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
61	5169	490712380	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
62	5356	468712490	SC-BR		Provisionaly Admitted
63	6270	466711510	General	PWD*	Provisionaly Admitted
64	9463	468712363	W-BC-BR	PWD*	Provisionaly Admitted
65	10103	467731174	EWS-BH	PWD*	Provisionaly Admitted
66	14916	429722053	ST-BR		Provisionaly Admitted

Cut-Off Rank Table

Reservation	Seats	AIR Cut-Off	Category Rank Cut-Off
Vertical Reservation			
General (General)	26	1032	1032
EWS of Bihar (EWS-BH)	6	2011	23
Scheduled Caste of Bihar (SC-BR)	11	5724	26
Scheduled Tribe of Bihar (ST-BR)	1	14916	9
Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar (EBC-BR)	12	5126	34
Backward Classes of Bihar (BC-BR)	8	2565	32
Women of Backward Classes of Bihar (W-BC-BR)	2	2919	32
Horizontals Reservation			
Person With Disability (PWD)	3	10103	78

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation.

-> indicates the change in category of the candidate.

indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.

** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within vertical reservations.

General : General, **EWS-BH** : EWS of Bihar, **SC-BR** : Scheduled Caste of Bihar, **ST-BR** : Scheduled Tribe of Bihar, **EBC-BR** : Extremely Backward Classes of Bihar, **BC-BR** : Backward Classes of Bihar, **PWD** : Person With Disability, **W-BC-BR** : Women of Backward Classes of Bihar

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in